Week 7
Team

Man Vs Pool
Sam's Club
No English
Familia
Bourbon Legends
Crown Special Farces
Elder Abuse
Rich's Mutiny
Pool Kats
Every Other Week
2X4
Hurricane Karina

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Weeks
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Won
21.5
23.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
14.5
14.5
12.0
11.0

Lost
8.5
13.0
12.0
12.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.5
21.5
21.5
18.0
25.0

%
0.717
0.639
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.486
0.403
0.403
0.400
0.306

Points
918
793
847
799
1078
846
778
1174
758
703
688
671

Games
71
52
59
57
83
55
44
87
42
40
46
36



